E t e n g C o m p a n y L i m i t e d
EMI Gaskets,Conductive Adhesive Tape,Thermal Pad
EMI Shielding Gasket
Structure
Performances:
Frequency Attenuation
30 MHz 90
100 MHz >100
500 MHz >100
1 GHz >100
10 GHz 110
Surface resistivity: Nickel/Copper
< 0.05 ohms/square
Abrasion resistance: Excellent
Compression set: < 10% (typical)
Temperature range: -40 to +70º (typical)
For such as below shape, please provide the details drawing if there is some require for the
angles or others
T shape please contact us if you need other size.
Part No W(mm/in) H(mm/in) Part No W(mm/in) H(mm/in)
PM-B-10-2.27 10(0.3937) 2.27(0.0894) PM-B-17-2.5 17(0.6693) 2.5(0.0984)
PM-B-7.8-2.4 7.8(0.3071) 2.4(0.0945) PM-B-7.1-2.67 7.1(0.2795) 2.67(0.1051)
PM-B-4.3-2.7 4.3(0.16930 2.7(0.1063) PM-B-4.6-1.8 4.6(0.1811) 1.8(0.0709)
PM-B-10.16-3 10.16(0.4) 3(0.1181) PM-B-7.8-2.4 7.8(0.3071) 2.4(0.0945)
PM-B-6.5-3.3 6.5(0.2559) 3.3(0.1299) PM-B-10-2.27 10(0.3937) 2.27(0.0894)
PM-B-8-2.29 8(0.315) 2.29(0.902) PM-B-17-15.5 17(0.6693) 15.5(0.6102)